L06000122714

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
, (====================================
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



700082760507

12/27/06--01019--016 **125.00

FILED

06 DEC 27 PM 3: 36

SECRETARY OF STATE
ANASSEE ELORIDA

PHYSICAL: Dept. of State

Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850) 245-6052

MAILING: Dept. of State

Division of Corporations

Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

FROM: National Corporate Headquarters, Inc.

101 Convention Center Dr., Ste 700

Las Vegas, NV 89109

(800) 398-1077 (702) 889-6812

DATE: Monday, December 18, 2006

SENT VIA

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached, please find the following document(s):

• Articles of Organization for CASUAL MARKETING, LLC

We have included payment in the amount of \$125.00 for the following fees:

- Filing fee -\$125.00
- Other: Please "File" stamp & return other provided copy

If there are any questions, please call Amy Hunter at 800-398-1077.

Please return the file stamped copy in the postage paid envelope enclosed. Thank you for your continued service!

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co							
SUBJI	ECT: CASUA	AL MARKETING, LLC	d Liability Comp	-mv)				
		(Name of Limite	d Liabinty Comp.	any)				
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	g.				
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	g:				
	AMY HUN	TER						
		(Name of Person)					
	NATIONAL CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS, INC.							
	(Firm/Company)							
	101 CON\	/ENTION CENTER	R DR. STE	700				
			(Address)					
	LAS VEG	AS NV	89	109				
		(City	/State and Zip Code	e)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:								
		3						
<u>AMY</u>	HUNTER	<u> </u>	at (702	873-348	8 EXT. 3212			
	AMY HUNTER at (702) 873-3488 EXT. 3212 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)							
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:						
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton E 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporatio Building ecutive Center see. FL 32301	ns			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compan	ny is:	
CASUAL MARKETING, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "	'Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC	C," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	he principal office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
The maning address and savet address of the	no principal critice of the Emitted E	natinity Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
4048 CHERRI COLIRT		
4218 SHERRI COURT LAKE WORTH, FL 33461	····	
CARL WORTH, 1 E 30401		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist	tered Office, & Registered Agent	's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an indi	vidual or another
The name and the Florida street address of	the registered agent are:	710 O
BUSINESS FILINGS INC	CORPORATED	DEC ALI
	Name	FILED DEC 27 PH 3: 36 CRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORID
4000 00VEDNODO 0	COLLABE BLAZO COLUTE 404	FILED C 27 PP TARY OF HASSEE,
	QUARE BLVD., SUITE 101	SER P
riorida stre	eet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
TALLAHASSEE	FL 32301	GA ::
City, S	State, and Zip	원 36
Having been named as registered agent an	nd to accept service of process for the	e above stated limited
liability company at the place designated		
registered agent and agree to act in this cap		
statutes relating to the proper and comple		
accept the obligations of my position as	registered agent as provided for in	Chapter 608, F.S
\wedge 10 α	`	
	Alicia De François- Assh	scortmin
Registered Agent's S	Micia De Barrew- Asish Signature (REQUIRED) USICES The Incorpor	
3	usies Tilys Incorpor	rated -

(CONTINUED)
Page1of2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Man "MGRM" = M	ager anaging Member		
MGR		WILLIAM T. TOMB	
, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		4218 SHERRI COURT	
		LAKE WORTH, FL 33461	
			
		·	
(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)		
·	• ,	data of filing:	OPTIONAL)
f an effective date is	isted, the date must be	date of filing: (e specific and cannot be more than five bu	siness days prior
or 90 days after the	date of filing.)		
REQUIRED S	SICNATIIDE:	,	70 o
<u>KEOUKED</u> (FILED 06 DEC 27 PM SECRETARY OF FALLAHASSEE, I
	(lin)	Uko	E SE
	Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a member.	FILED C27 PM ETARY OF HASSEE,
	(In accordance with sec	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution states an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	デッ アッ
	that the facts stated h	erein are true.)	3: 3: STAT FLORM
	AMY HUNTER		A T
	Tv	ned or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)